SurveyMonkey - Survey Results

1of5

Home My Surveys

HCI 201 - Textbooks

Education Edit

View Summary
Browse Responses
Filter Responses
Crosstab Responses
Download Responses

Share Responses

Resources Plans & Pricing

Response Summary

carolynvandermolen@gmail....

You have a BASIC account | To remove the limits of a BASIC account and get unlimited questions, upgrade now!

Design Survey Collect Responses

http://www.surveymonkey.conVMySurvey Responses.aspx?sm=sBmrN...

Sign Out Help

+ Create Survey

Analyze Results

Total Started Survey: 94
Total Completed Survey: 94 (100%)

PAGE: COLLEGE STUDENTS AND TEXTBOOKS

1. What is your gender?

Create Chart

Download

Male

Female

2. What is your standing in school?

Response

Percent

23.4%

76.6%

answered question

skipped question

Create Chart

Response

22

72

94

Download

First year/Freshman
Second year/Sophomore
Third year/Junior

Fourth year/Senior

Fifth year +

Graduate Student

Response

Percent

29.8%

6.4%

35.1%

22.3%

3.2%

3.2%

answered question

skipped question

Response

28

33

21

94

5/31/2012 7:56 PM



SurveyMonkey - Survey Results http://www.surveymonkey.conVMySurvey Responses.aspx?sm=sBmrN...

3. What is your major? Download
Response
Count
Show Responses 94
answered question 94
skipped question 0

2 0of5 5/31/2012 7:56 PM



SurveyMonkey - Survey Results

30f5

3. What is your major?

http://www.surveymonkey.conVMySurvey Responses.aspx?sm=sBmrN...

Download

4. What is your GPA? (Optional)

answered question

skipped question

Create Chart

94

Download

4.1 or above

3.6-4.0

31-35

26-3.0

21-25

2.0 or below

5. How many textbooks do you typically need per quarter?

Response
Percent
0.0%
55.4%
35.9%
8.7%
0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Create Chart

Response

Count

51

33

92

Download

Response

Percent

2.1%

39.4%

50.0%

8.5%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response

Count

37

47

94

5/31/2012 7:56 PM



SurveyMonkey - Survey Results http://www.surveymonkey.conVMySurvey Responses.aspx?sm=sBmrN...

6. What is your preferred method of obtaining your course textbooks? Create Chart Download
answered question 94

Response Response
skipped question 0

Percent Count
Buy online (Amazon, eBay, etc.) 52.1% 49
Rent online (Chegg, etc.) 16.0% 15
Buy in the campus bookstore 10.6% 10
Rent from the campus bookstore 10.6% 10
Download to an eReader (iPad, Kindle, etc.) 2.1% 2
I do not buy or rent textbooks 8.5% 8

Other (please specify)

Show Responses 10

4 of 5 5/31/2012 7:56 PM



SurveyMonkey - Survey Results http://www.surveymonkey.conVMySurvey Responses.aspx?sm=sBmrN...

Follow Us: Facebook ¢ Twitter « Linkedin ¢ Our Blog

Help: Tutorials ¢ Answers & FAQs ¢ Contact Support
About Us: Management Team ¢ Board of Directors « Partners ¢ Newsroom ¢ Contact Us ¢ We're Hiring

Policies: Termsof Use ¢ Privacy Policy ¢ Anti-Spam Policy « Security Statement « Email Opt-Out

Dansk « Deutsch ¢ English « Espafiol « Frangais « &t

ef=

=0{ « Italiano * Nederlands « HZAZE ¢ Norsk « Portugués s Pycckuit * Suomi « Svenska ¢ H3Z(%E8)

Use Cases ¢ Customer Feedback « Product Feedback « Market Research ¢ Employee Satisfaction ¢ Performance Reviews ¢ Healthcare Surveys ¢ Event Planning
Education Surveys « Non Profit Surveys ¢ Phone Polling ¢« Forms By Wufoo ¢ SurveyMonkey Audience

Copyright © 1999-2012 SurveyMonkey

50f5

5/31/2012 7:56 PM



