carolynvandermolen@gmail....

skipped question

0

Sign Out Help

Home My Surveys Resources

Plans & Pricing

+ Create Survey

You have a **BASIC account** | To remove the limits of a BASIC account and get unlimited questions, **upgrade now!** 

## HCI 201 - Textbooks

Education Edit		Design Survey	Collect Responses	Analyze Results
View Summary	Default Report + Add Report			
Browse Responses Filter Responses	Response Summary		Total Started Survey: 94 Total Completed Survey: 94 (100%	
Crosstab Responses	PAGE: COLLEGE STUDENTS AND TEXTBOOKS			
<b>Download Responses</b>	1. What is your gender?		Create Chart	Download
Share Responses			Response	Response
			Percent	Count
	Male		23.4%	22
	Female		76.6%	72
			answered question	94
			skipped question	0
	2. What is your standing in school?		Create Chart	Download
			Response	Response
			Percent	Count
	First year/Freshman		29.8%	28
	Second year/Sophomore		6.4%	6
	Third year/Junior		35.1%	33
	Fourth year/Senior		22.3%	21
	Fifth year +		3.2%	3
	Graduate Student		3.2%	3

5/31/2012 7:56 PM 1 of 5

3. What is your major?	Download
	Response
	Count
Show Responses	94
answered question	94
skipped question	0

2 of 5

3. What is your major?		Download
	answered question	94
	skipped question	0
4. What is your GPA? (Optional)	Create Chart	Download
	Response	Response
	Percent	Count
4.1 or above	0.0%	0
3.6 - 4.0	55.4%	51
3.1 - 3.5	35.9%	33
2.6 - 3.0	8.7%	8
2.1 - 2.5	0.0%	0
2.0 or below	0.0%	0
	answered question	92
	answered question skipped question	92
5. How many textbooks do you typically need per quarter?		
5. How many textbooks do you typically need per quarter?	skipped question	2
5. How many textbooks do you typically need per quarter?	skipped question  Create Chart	2 Download
How many textbooks do you typically need per quarter?	skipped question  Create Chart  Response	2 Download Response
	skipped question  Create Chart  Response Percent	Download  Response Count
0	skipped question  Create Chart  Response Percent  2.1%	Download  Response Count
0 1-3	Skipped question  Create Chart  Response Percent  2.1%  39.4%	Download  Response Count  2  37
0 1-3 4-6	skipped question  Create Chart  Response Percent  2.1%  39.4%  50.0%	Download  Response Count  2  37  47
0 1-3 4-6 7-10	Skipped question  Create Chart  Response Percent  2.1%  39.4%  50.0%  8.5%	Download  Response Count  2  37  47

3 of 5 5/31/2012 7:56 PM

6. What is your preferred method of obtaining your course textbooks?	Create Chart answered question Response skipped question	Download 94 Response 0
	Percent	Count
Buy online (Amazon, eBay, etc.)	52.1%	49
Rent online (Chegg, etc.)	16.0%	15
Buy in the campus bookstore	10.6%	10
Rent from the campus bookstore	10.6%	10
Download to an eReader (iPad, Kindle, etc.)	2.1%	2
I do not buy or rent textbooks	8.5%	8
	Other (please specify) Show Responses	10

4 of 5 5/31/2012 7:56 PM

Follow Us: Facebook • Twitter • LinkedIn • Our Blog
Help: Tutorials • Answers & FAQs • Contact Support

About Us: Management Team • Board of Directors • Partners • Newsroom • Contact Us • We're Hiring

Policies: Terms of Use • Privacy Policy • Anti-Spam Policy • Security Statement • Email Opt-Out

Dansk • Deutsch • English • Español • Français • 한국어 • Italiano • Nederlands • 日本語 • Norsk • Português • Русский • Suomi • Svenska • 中文(繁體)

Use Cases • Customer Feedback • Product Feedback • Market Research • Employee Satisfaction • Performance Reviews • Healthcare Surveys • Event Planning Education Surveys • Non Profit Surveys • Phone Polling • Forms By Wufoo • SurveyMonkey Audience

Copyright © 1999-2012 SurveyMonkey

5 of 5 5/31/2012 7:56 PM